KNOWN RAY PILGRIM FOREIGN RELEASES
Not complete ... more keep turning on the internet
In total, Embassies were released on more labels and countries than those shown below
Page updated March 2015 - JacobR

ARGENTINA UK Serial
ARIEL 310.112 THE YOUNG ONES (LOS JOVENES) WB490
ARIEL AP140 AL COMPAS DE LOS EXITOS

ARIEL AP140 MULTIPLICATION WB490
ARIEL AP140 THE YOUNG ONES (LOS JOVENES) WB490
CBS 21.466 THE GAME OF LOVE WT2001
CBS 22 I'M CRYING WB656
CBS 22 HEART FULL OF SOUL WT2013
CBS 33 THE GAME OF LOVE WT2001
CBS 33 HELP! WT2014
CBS 8577 LIVERPOOL BEAT 65/66

CBS 8577 THE GAME OF LOVE WT2001
CBS 8577 HELP! WT2014
CBS 8577 AND | LOVE HER WEP1115
CBS 8647 LIVERPOOL BEAT - Vol 2

CBS 8647 I'M CRYING WB656
CBS 8647 HEART FULL OF SOUL WT2013
CBS 8647 TOSSING & TURNING WT2013
AUSTRALIA

SUMMIT SRA027 REVIVED 45's

SUMMIT SRA027 THE YOUNG ONES WB490
SUMMIT SRA027 A HARD DAY'S NIGHT WB644
SUMMIT SRA027 YEH, YEH WB671
SUMMIT SRA027 CAN'T BUY ME LOVE WB625
SUMMIT SRA043 REVIVED 45's

SUMMIT SRA043 RUBBER BALL WB435
SUMMIT SRA043 NEEDLES AND PINS WB611
SUMMIT SRA043 FROM ME TO YOU WB562
W&G GEM41 THE BEST OF THE BUNCH

W&G GEM41 TIE ME KANGAROO DOWN SPORT WB412
W&G WGS1168 ARE YOU SURE? WB439
W&G WGS1371 FORGET-ME-NOT WB493
W&G WGS1371 LONESOME WB493
W&G WGF1449 RETURN TO SENDER WB536

W&G WGF1449 LOVESICK BLUES WB529



W&G
W&G
W&G
W&G
W&G
W&G
W&G
W&G
W&G
W&G
W&G
W&G
W&G
W&G
W&G
W&G
W&G
W&G
W&G
W&G
W&G
W&G
W&G
Golden Fleece
Golden Fleece
Golden Fleece
Golden Fleece
Golden Fleece
Golden Fleece
Golden Fleece
Golden Fleece

BELGIUM
BOX

BOX

BOX
HEBRA
RONNEX
PANKY
PANKY
TEENY
TEENY

WGF1494
WGF1494
WGF1548
GEM72
GEM72
GEM72
GEM72
WGE1637
WGE1637
WGE1637
GEMG1674
GEMG1677
GEMG1678
GEMG1731
GEMG1760
GEMG1760
WGE1833
WGE1833
WGE1833
WGE1833
WGS1843
WGS1843
WGS1843
GF1006
GF1007
GF1007
GF1015
GF1017
GF1020
GF1022
GF1026

5000
45

45

197
1243
94
LP1005
T104
T104

| REMEMBER YOU
DON'T EVER CHANGE
BACHELOR BOY
TOPS IN POPS (LP)
RAY PILGRIM TRACK
RAY PILGRIM TRACK
RAY PILGRIM TRACK
DO YOU LOVE ME

IF | HAD A HAMMER
I'M TELLING YOU NOW
TWIST AND SHOUT
FORGET HIM
CONFESSIN' (THAT | LOVE YOU)
IF | HAD A HAMMER
MULE TRAIN

YOU'LL NEVER WALK ALONE
FROM ME TO YOU
PLEASE, PLEASE ME

| LIKE IT

HOW DO YOU DO IT
BITS AND PIECES

ALL MY LOVING
CANDY MAN

DO WAH DIDDY DIDDY
HAVE | THE RIGHT
KISSIN' COUSINS

YEH, YEH
SOMEWHERE

IT'S NOT UNUSUAL
THE GAME OF LOVE
DON'T LET ME BE MISUNDERSTOOD

CRADLE OF LOVE

HEART OF A TEENAGE GIRL
SHAKIN' ALL OVER

LITTLE CHRISTINE (Burt Blanca))
LITTLE CHRISTINE (Dick Jordan)
LITTLE CHRISTINE (Danny Fisher)
LITTLE CHRISTINE (Danny Fisher)
COUNTING TEARDROPS

SWAY (QUIEN SERA)

WB514
WB513
WB542

WB590
WB590
WB582
WB576
WB575
WB573
WB590
WB596
WB597
WB562
WB549
WB570
WB560
WB618
WB619
WB618
WB646
WB649
WB645
WB671
WB671
WT2002
WT2001
WT2002

WB397
WB397
WB404

CB1548

WB430
WB430



TEENY
TEENY
TEENY
TEENY
TEENY
TEENY
TEENY
TEENY
TEENY
TEENY
TEENY
TEENY
TEENY
TEENY
TEENY
TEENY
TEENY
TEENY
TEENY
TEENY
TEENY
TEENY
TEENY
TEENY
TEENY
TEENY
TEENY
TEENY
TEENY
TEENY
TEENY
TEENY
TEENY
TEENY
TEENY
TEENY
TEENY
TEENY
TEENY
TEENY
TEENY
TEENY

T109
T109
T112
T113
T113
T114
T120
T120
T126
T126
T127
T127
T129
T129
T133
T133
T135
T135
T142
T146
T149
T150
T155
T155
T159
T159
T160
T160
T162
T163
T169
T172
T172
T176
T176
T183
T185
T191
T191
T195
T195
T196

RUBBER BALL

YOU'RE SIXTEEN

WOODEN HEART

WHO AM 1?

| LOVE YOU

ARE YOU SURE?

BLUE MOON

WARPAINT

HELLO MARY LOU

MORE THAN | CAN SAY
BUT IT DO

MOTHER-IN-LAW

HALFWAY TO PARADISE

A GIRL LIKE YOU

JOHNNY REMEMBER ME
TIME

MICHAEL ROW THE BOAT ASHORE
WHO PUT THE BOMP

THAT'S MY HOME

HIS LATEST FLAME

BIG BAD JOHN

TAKE GOOD CARE OF MY BABY
MULTIPLICATION

THE YOUNG ONES

THE LANGUAGE OF LOVE
THE LION SLEEPS TONIGHT
FORGET-ME-NOT

LONESOME

PEPPERMINT TWIST

CRYING IN THE RAIN

HEY! LITTLE GIRL

I'M LOOKING OUT THE WINDOW
GOOD LUCK CHARM

COME OUTSIDE

GINNY COME LATELY

| REMEMBER YOU
DON'T EVER CHANGE
BREAKING UP IS HARD TO DO
SEALED WITH A KISS
LOVESICK BLUES

LET'S DANCE

NO ONE CAN MAKE MY SUNSHINE SMILE

WB435
WB435
WB438
WB438
WB427
WB439
WB447
WB447
WB452
WB452
WB453
WB453
WB456
WB456
WB460
WB460
WB464
WB464
WB462
WB480
WB480
WB482
WB490
WB490
WB491
WB491
WB493
WB493
WB495
WB495
WB502
WB505
WB505
WB510
WB510
WB514
WB513
WB522
WB522
WB529
WB529
WB532



TEENY
TEENY
TEENY
TEENY
TEENY
TEENY
TEENY
TEENY
TEENY
TEENY
TEENY
TEENY
TEENY
TEENY

TEENY
?

CANADA
ARC
ARC
ARC
ARC
ARC
ARC
ARC
ARC
ARC
ARC
ARC
ARC
ARC
ARC
ARC
ARC
ARC
ARC
ARC
ARC
ARC
ARC
ARC
ARC

T204
T204
T211
T217
T220
T222
T222
T225
T230
T235
T235
T236
T241
T241
T243

1086
1086
813
813
814
814
814
814
814
815
815
815
815
821
821
821
821
821
821
830
830
830
830
830

RETURN TO SENDER

IT ONLY TOOK A MINUTE
BACHELOR BOY

SOME KINDA FUN

WALK RIGHT IN

RHYTHM OF THE RAIN
CHARMAINE

WALK LIKE A MAN

FALLING

TWIST AND SHOUT
CONFESSIN' (THAT | LOVE YOU)
IF I HAD A HAMMER

NEEDLES AND PINS

HIPPY HIPPY SHAKE

| WANT TO HOLD YOUR HAND
ALL MY LOVING

| APOLOGISE

TOGETHER

THE BEST OF THE BUNCH

TIE ME KANGAROO DOWN SPORT
BACK TO THE TWENTIES
THAT'S MY WEAKNESS NOW
HERE AM | BROKEN HEARTED
WHEN THE RED RED ROBIN
IF I HAD A TALKING PICTURE OF YOU
TRIBUTE TO ELVIS

WOODEN HEART

A MESS OF BLUES

STUCK ON YOU

TRIBUTE TO CLIFF
BACHELOR BOY

THE YOUNG ONES

| LOVE YOU

FALL IN LOVE WITH YOU

A GIRL LIKE YOU

MERSEY HITS

| WANT TO HOLD YOUR HAND
PLEASE, PLEASE ME

TWIST AND SHOUT

THIS BOY

WB536
WB536
WB542
WBS550
WBS550
WB556
WB556
WB559
WB570
WB576
WB573
WB590
WB611
WB610
WB605
WB619

WT2001
WB656

WB412

WLP6032
WLP6032
WLP6032
WLP6032

WB438
WB412
WB392

WB542
WB490
WB427
WB390
WB456

WB605
WB549
WB576
WB604



ARC
ARC
ARC
ARC
ARC
ARC
ARC
ARC
ARC
ARC
ARC
ARC
ARC
ARC
ARC
ARC
ARC
ARC
SMASH
SMASH
SMASH
SMASH
SMASH

CHILE
CBS
CBS
CBS
CBS

DENMARK
TONO

FINLAND
CORONA
CORONA
CORONA
CORONA
CORONA
CORONA
CORONA
CORONA

830
830
834
834
834
834
837
837
837
837
837
837
837
841
841
841
841
841
SM1
SM1
SM3
SM3
SM9

8577
8577
8577
8577

420741

A45-40
A45-49
A45-49
A45-53
A45-59
A45-59
A45-62
A45-66

FROM ME TO YOU

HIPPY HIPPY SHAKE
ENGLAND'S BEST SELLERS
NEEDLES AND PINS
5-4-3-2-1

HIPPY HIPPY SHAKE

ENGLAND'S BEST SELLERS - Volume I

BITS AND PIECES

ALL MY LOVING

CAN'T BUY ME LOVE

NOT FADE AWAY

OVER YOU

CANDY MAN

A HARD DAY'S NIGHT

A HARD DAY'S NIGHT

YOU CAN'T DO THAT

YOU'RE NO GOOD

BABY LET ME TAKE YOU HOME
| WANT TO HOLD YOUR HAND
FROM ME TO YOU

TWIST AND SHOUT

PLEASE, PLEASE ME

HIPPY HIPPY SHAKE

LIVERPOOL BEAT 65/66
THE GAME OF LOVE
HELP!

AND | LOVE HER

LITTLE CHRISTINE (Dick Jordan)

LITTLE CHRISTINE (Dick Jordan)

A MESS OF BLUES

TIE ME KANGAROO DOWN SPORT
| LOVE YOU

JOHNNY REMEMBER ME

TIME

TAKE GOOD CARE OF MY BABY
BREAKING UP IS HARD TO DO

WB562
WB610

WB611
WB615
WB610

WB618
WB619
WB625
WB621
WB621
WB618

WB644
WB624
WB640
WB632
WB605
WB562
WB576
WB549
WB610

WT2001
WT2014
WEP1115

CB1548

CB1548
WB412
WB412
WB427
WB460
WB460
WB482
WB522



CORONA

FRANCE
CBS

CBS

CBS

CBS

CBS

CBS
AMERICA
FESTIVAL
FESTIVAL
FESTIVAL
FESTIVAL
FESTIVAL
FESTIVAL
FESTIVAL
FESTIVAL
FESTIVAL
FESTIVAL
FESTIVAL
FESTIVAL
FESTIVAL
FESTIVAL
FESTIVAL
VOGUE
VOGUE

GERMANY
ROXY
ARIOLA
ARIOLA
ROXY
STAR-CLUB

GREECE
MELODY
MELODY
MELODY
MELODY
MELODY
MELODY

A45-66

62649
62649
62649
62649
EP5649
EP5649
M87
FX1282
FLD287
FLD287
FLD287
FLD287
FLD287
FLD287
FLD287
FX1285
FX1285
FX1366
FX1366
FX1384
FX1384
FX1384
PNV24083
PNV24098

C678
10140AT
10140AT
C678
IMS7012

ORG143
ORG143
ORG156
ORG157
ORG157
ORG165

SEALED WITH A KISS

DANCE PARTY NO. 1

A HARD DAY'S NIGHT

DO WAH DIDDY DIDDY

I'M CRYING

HIPPY HIPPY SHAKE

HOW DO YOU DO IT
MOTHER-IN-LAW

LITTLE CHRISTINE (Burt Blanca))
TWIST, TWIST, TWIST
PEPPERMINT TWIST

THE YOUNG ONES

THE LION SLEEPS TONIGHT
MULTIPLICATION

TAKE GOOD CARE OF MY BABY
LONESOME

HIS LATEST FLAME

TAKE GOOD CARE OF MY BABY
IF I HAD A HAMMER

DO YOU LOVE ME

NEEDLES AND PINS

STAY

HIPPY HIPPY SHAKE

GO MAN GO

TWISTIN' THE TRAD

GRANADA

RHYTHM OF THE RAIN

CHARMAINE

GRANADA

JUST ONE MORE DANCE (Lee Curtis)

NO ONE CAN MAKE MY SUNSHINE SMILE
LET'S DANCE

| CAN DANCE

BITS AND PIECES

HIPPY HIPPY SHAKE

NEEDLES AND PINS

WB522

WB644
WB646
WB656
WB610
WB560
WB453

WB495
WB490
WB491
WB490
WB482
WB493
WB480
WB482
WB590
WB590
WB611
WB611
WB610
Laurie
Pye 15417

CB1616
WB556
WB556
CB1616
F.11622

WB532
WB529
WB606
WB618
WB610
WB611



ISRAEL

CBS 62649
CBS 62649
MAKOLIT 6052

EMBASSY 6052
EMBASSY 6052
EMBASSY 6052
EMBASSY 6052
MAKOLIT 6061
EMBASSY 6061
EMBASSY 6061
MAKOLIT 1087
EMBASSY 1087
EMBASSY 1087
EMBASSY 4555
EMBASSY 4555
HALLMARK SHM748
HALLMARK SHM748
HALLMARK SHM748
HALLMARK SHM748
HALLMARK SHM748
MAKOLIT 6041
EMBASSY 6041
EMBASSY 6041
EMBASSY 6041
EMBASSY 6041

ITALY

DERBY DB5087
CETRA SP1284
FONIT CETRA 1520063
DURUM DE.2616
LEBANON

SLD RF005
NETHERLANDS

DISCOFOON  FF3508
DISCOFOON  FF3508
DISCOFOON  FF3507
DISCOFOON  FF3549

A HARD DAY'S NIGHT
DO WAH DIDDY DIDDY
JUKEBOX FAVOURITES
I'M LOOKING OUT THE WINDOW
| REMEMBER YOU
GOOD LUCK CHARM
COME OUTSIDE
TEENAGE BEAT

LET'S DANCE
PEPPERMINT TWIST
JUKEBOX FAVOURITES No. 4
RETURN TO SENDER
LOVESICK BLUES
BACHELOR BOY
RETURN TO SENDER
OLDIES BUT GOLDIES
THE YOUNG ONES

A HARD DAY'S NIGHT
YEH, YEH

CAN'T BUY ME LOVE
TRIBUTE TO CLIFF

FALL IN LOVE WITH YOU
| LOVE YOU

A GIRL LIKE YOU

THE YOUNG ONES

NEEDLES AND PINS

THE GAME OF LOVE

DO YOU LOVE ME

TELL ME NO LIES (Ray Adams)

HOLD ME

MULTIPLICATION

THE YOUNG ONES

THE LION SLEEPS TONIGHT
TWIST AND SHOUT

WB644
WB646

WB505
WB514
WB505
WB510

WB529
WB495

WB536
WB529
WB542
WB536

WB490
WB644
WB671
WB625

WB390
WB427
WB456
WB490

WB611
WT2001
WB590

WB640

WB490
WB490
WB491
WB576



DISCOFOON
DISCOFOON
DISCOFOON
DISCOFOON
DISCOFOON
DISCOFOON
DISCOFOON
DISCOFOON
DISCOFOON
DISCOFOON
DISCOFOON

NORWAY
TRIOLA
TRIOLA
MANU

NEW ZEALAND

PRESTIGE
PEAK
PEAK
PEAK
PEAK
PEAK
PEAK
PEAK
PEAK
PEAK
TOP 2
TOP 2
TOP 2
TOP 2
TOP 2
TOP 2
TOP 2

PERU
CBS

PHILIPPINES
EMBASSY

FF3549
FF3541
FF3542
FF3548
FF35?7?
FF3550
FF3350
FF3561
FF3564
FF3564
FF357x

TN253
TN253
MA-13

PSP0178
OK131/560
OK132/562
OK132/562
OK133/576
OK133/576
WGE1833
WGE1833
WGE1833
WGE1833
T100

T100

T104

T104

T107

T107

T108

CSR 0846

4-10001

SHE LOVES YOU
IF | HAD A HAMMER
DO YOU LOVE ME

| WANT TO HOLD YOUR HAND
WOULD YOU LIKE TO SWING ON A STAR

HIPPY HIPPY SHAKE
PLEASE, PLEASE ME
A HARD DAY'S NIGHT

| SHOULD HAVE KNOWN BETTTER

AND | LOVE HER
HAVE | THE RIGHT

BUT IT DO
MOTHER-IN-LAW

TELL ME NO LIES (Ray Adams)

CLEMENTINE
HOW DO YOU DO IT

BROWN-EYED HANDSOME MAN

FROM ME TO YOU
TWIST AND SHOUT
TWIST AND SHOUT
FROM ME TO YOU
PLEASE, PLEASE ME

| LIKE IT

HOW DO YOU DO IT
NEEDLES AND PINS
STAY

NOT FADE AWAY
OVER YOU

DO WAH DIDDY DIDDY
TOBACCO ROAD

UM, UM, UM, UM, UM, UM

THE GAME OF LOVE

HIPPY HIPPY SHAKE

WB586
WBS590
WBS590
WB605
WB610
WB610
WB549
WB644
WEP1115
WEP1115
WB649

WB453
WB453

WB392
WB560
WB562
WB562
WB576
WB576
WB562
WB549
WB570
WB560
WB611
WB611
WB621
WB621
WB646
WB646
WB664

WT2001

WB610



POLAND

DZWIEKOWA Pocztowka

SWEDEN
SWEDISC
SWEDISC
KARUSSEL
KARUSSEL
KARUSSEL
KARUSSEL
FONTANA
JUKEBOX
JUKEBOX
JUKEBOX
JUKEBOX
JUKEBOX
JUKEBOX
JUKEBOX
JUKEBOX
JUKEBOX
JUKEBOX
JUKEBOX
JUKEBOX
JUKEBOX
JUKEBOX
JUKEBOX
JUKEBOX
SWEDISC

SPAIN
ORLADOR
ORLADOR
ORLADOR
ORLADOR
ORLADOR
ORLADOR
CID
VERGARA
VERGARA
VERGARA
VERGARA

SWES1018
SWES1018
KFF451
KFF451
KFF629
KFF629
466.292 TE
JSEP4524
JSEP5517
JSEP5520
JSEP5521
JSEP5525
JSEP5526
JSEP5526
JSEP5526
JSEP5530
JSEP5530
JSEP5532
JSEP5533
JSEP5537
JSEP5537
JSEP5542
JSEP5542
SWES1018

30045 B
30045 B
30075 B
30075 B
30075 B
30075 B
17109

35.6.026
35.6.026
35.6.026
35.6.026

HIPPY HIPPY SHAKE

| CAN DANCE

SWINGING ON A STAR
LOVESICK BLUES

LET'S DANCE

HELP!

WOOLLY BULLY

TELL ME NO LIES (Ray Adams)
| REMEMBER YOU

HOW DO YOU DO IT
CONFESSIN' (THAT | LOVE YOU)
IF I HAD A HAMMER

HIPPY HIPPY SHAKE

CANDY MAN

BITS AND PIECES

DON'T BLAME ME

YOU'RE NO GOOD

HOLD ME

HAVE | THE RIGHT

I'M CRYING

THE GAME OF LOVE

DON'T LET ME BE MISUNDERSTOOD
HELP!

WOOLLY BULLY

| CAN DANCE

SWINGING ON A STAR

INTERNATIONAL HITS NO. 2
HIPPY HIPPY SHAKE
INTERNATIONAL HITS NO. 3
MULE TRAIN

THE GAME OF LOVE

IT'S NOT UNUSUAL
MOTHER-IN-LAW

TWIST AND SHOUT

| LIKE IT

BOBBY TOMORROW
CONFESSIN' (THAT | LOVE YOU)

WB610

WB606
WB609
WB529
WB529
WB2014
WB2014

WB514
WB560
WB573
WB590
WB610
WB618
WB618
WB614
WB640
WB640
WB649
WB656
WT2001
WT2002
WT2014
WT2014
WB606
WB609

WB610

WB596
WT2001
WT2002
WB453
WB576
WB570
WB576
WBS573



VERGARA
VERGARA
VERGARA
VERGARA
VERGARA
VERGARA
VERGARA
VERGARA
VERGARA
VERGARA
VERGARA
VERGARA
VERGARA
VERGARA
VERGARA
VERGARA
VERGARA
VERGARA
VERGARA
VERGARA
VERGARA
VERGARA
VERGARA

TURKEY
DECCA

URUGUAY
CBS
CBS
CBS
CBS

UK OTHER ...

PICKWICK
PICKWICK
PICKWICK
PICKWICK
PICKWICK
PICKWICK
PICKWICK
PICKWICK

35.6.036
35.6.035
35.6.035
35.6.035
35.6.035
130-XC
130-XC
130-XC
130-XC
118-XC
118-XC
118-XC
118-XC
145-XC
145-XC
145-XC
31.6.002 E
31.6.002 E
31.6.002 E
31.6.002 E
31.6.002 E
31.6.002 E
31.6.002 E

45-4009

8577
8577
8577
8577

HSM707
HSM707
HSM707
HSM707
HSM707
HSM748
HSM748
HSM748

THIS BOY

IF | HAD A HAMMER
SWINGING ON A STAR

| CAN DANCE

WISHING

5-4-3-2-1

DON'T BLAME ME

SUE'S GOTTA BE MINE

DO YOU LOVE ME

BITS AND PIECES

CANDY MAN

| WANT TO HOLD YOUR HAND
STAY

TELL ME WHEN

YOU CAN'T DO THAT

BABY LET ME TAKE YOU HOME
HIT PARADE!

IF | HAD A HAMMER

PLEASE, PLEASE ME

| WANT TO HOLD YOUR HAND
TWIST AND SHOUT

THIS BOY

CAN'T GET USED TO LOSING YOU

JUST ONE MORE DANCE (Lee Curtis)

LIVERPOOL BEAT 65/66
THE GAME OF LOVE
HELP!

AND | LOVE HER

REVIVED 45's

THE YOUNG ONES

A HARD DAY'S NIGHT
YEH, YEH

CAN'T BUY ME LOVE
REVIVED 45's
RUBBER BALL
NEEDLES AND PINS

WB604
WBS590
WB609
WB606
WB592
WB615
WB614
WB602
WB590
WB618
WB618
WB605
WB611
WB624
WB624
WB632

WBS590
WB549
WB605
WB576
WB604
WB561

F.11622

WT2001
WT2014
WEP1115

WB490
WB644
WB671
WB625

WB435
WB611



PICKWICK HSM748
USA

EVEREST 19360
COLUMBIA RMCO0301
COLUMBIA RMCO0301
COLUMBIA RMCO0301
COLUMBIA RMC0301
COLUMBIA RMC0301
COLUMBIA RMC0301
COLUMBIA RMC0301
COLUMBIA RMCO0301
COLUMBIA RMC0301
COLUMBIA RMCO0301
COLUMBIA RMCO0301
COLUMBIA RMC0301
COLUMBIA RMC0301
COLUMBIA RMC0301
COLUMBIA RMC0301
COLUMBIA RMCO0301
20th C FOX TFM3144
20th C FOX TFM3144
20th C FOX TFM3144
20th C FOX TFM3144
20th C FOX TFM3144
20th C FOX TFM3144
20th C FOX TFM3144
20th C FOX TFM3144
20th C FOX TFM3144
20th C FOX TFM3144
20th C FOX TFM3144
20th C FOX TFM3144
SOUTH AFRICA

RAVE R150
RCA 42

RCA 42

TEAL RAY50
TEAL RAY50
TEAL RAY50
TEAL RAY50
TEAL RAY50

FROM ME TO YOU

LITTLE CHRISTINE (Dick Jordan)

LONDON REALLY SWINGS! (3-RECORD BOX SET)

| WANT TO HOLD YOUR HAND
A HARD DAY'S NIGHT

AND | LOVE HER

FROM ME TO YOU

PLEASE, PLEASE ME

| SHOULD HAVE KNOWN BETTER
TELL ME WHY

HIPPY HIPPY SHAKE

| LIKE IT

HOW DO YOU DO IT

TWIST AND SHOUT

DO WAH DIDDY DIDDY

IT'S NOT UNUSUAL

YEH, YEH

UM, UM, UM, UM, UM, UM

THE ORIGINAL LIVERPOOL BEAT
| WANT TO HOLD YOUR HAND
SHE LOVES YOU

FROM ME TO YOU

PLEASE, PLEASE ME

A HARD DAY'S NIGHT

AND | LOVE HER

TWIST AND SHOUT

HOW DO YOU DO IT

| LIKE IT

YOU'NEVER WALK ALONE
HIPPY HIPPY SHAKE

ANGELA JONES

NEEDLES AND PINS

STAY

PRESENTING THE FABULOUS TYPHOONS
CAN'T BUY ME LOVE

NEEDLES AND PINS

CANDY MAN

OVER YOU

WB562

CB1548

WB605
WB644
WEP1115
WB562
WB549
WEP1115
WEP
WB610
WB570
WB560
WB576
WT646
WT2002
WB671
WB664

WB605
WB586
WB562
WB549
WB644
WEP1115
WB576
WB560
WB570
WB597
WB610

WB404
WB611
WB611

WB625
WB611
WB618
WB621



TEAL RAY50

TEAL RAY50
TEAL RAY50
TEAL RAY50
TEAL RAY50
TEAL RAY50
SWITZERLAND

BACKLINE Vol 183
BACKLINE Vol 187
BACKLINE Vol 187
BACKLINE Vol 187

VENEZUELA

RONDE LPR-38.060
RONDE LPR-38.060
RONDE LPR-38.060
RONDE LPR-38.060
RONDE LPR-38.060
RONDE LPR-38.060
RONDE LPR-38.060
RONDE LPR-38.060
RONDE LPR-38.060

YOU CAN'T DO THAT
BITS AND PIECES
ALL MY LOVING

NOT FADE AWAY
STAY

TELL ME WHEN

HIS LATEST FLAME

TAKE GOOD CARE OF MY BABY
CLEMENTINE

ANGELA JONES

LET'S GO SURFIN'

5-4-3-2-1

HIPPY HIPPY SHAKE

CANDY MAN

OVER YOU

NOT FADE AWAY

YOU CAN'T DO THAT

CAN'T BUY ME LOVE

BABY LET ME TAKE YOU HOME

WB624
WB618
WB619
WB621
WB611
WB624

WB480
WB482
WB392
WB404

WB615
WB610
WB618
WB621
WB621
WB624
WB625
WB632



